
VET Courses Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 

• Certificate IV in Chaplaincy and Pastoral Care - Cohort 1 - 
Beginning of Year Start. 

Start Date: Mon, Feb 26 

End Date: Fri, Jul 12 

Census Date: Mon, Mar 25 
 

Start Date: Mon, May 13 

End Date: Fri, Sep 27 

Census Date: Mon, Jun 10 
 

Start Date: Mon, Aug 5 

End Date: Sun, Nov 17 

Census Date: Mon, Sep 2 
 

Start Date: Mon, Oct 21 

End Date: Fri, Jan 10 

Census Date: Mon, Nov 
18 
 

• Certificate IV in Chaplaincy and Pastoral Care - Cohort 2 - Mid 
Year Start. 

Start Date: Mon, Feb 12 

End Date: Fri, Jun 28 

Census Date: Mon, Mar 11 
 

Start Date: Mon, Apr 29 

End Date: Fri, Jul 19 

Census Date: Mon, May 20 
 

Start Date: Mon, Jul 22 

End Date: Fri, Oct 11 

Census Date: Mon, Aug 
19 
 

Start Date: Mon, Oct 7 

End Date: Fri, Dec 27 

Census Date: Mon, Nov 4 
 

• Certificate IV in Ministry and Discipleship* 
Start Date: Mon, Jan 29 

End Date: Thu, Mar 28 

Census Date: Mon, Feb 19 
 

Start Date: Mon, Apr 22 

End Date: Fri, Jun 21 

Census Date: Mon, May 13 
 

Start Date: Mon, Jul 22 

End Date: Fri, Sep 20 

Census Date: Mon, Aug 

12 
 

Start Date: Mon, Oct 14 

End Date: Fri, Dec 13 

Census Date: Mon, Nov 4 
 

• Diploma of Counselling - Korean 

• Certificate IV in Ministry and Discipleship - Korean 

• Advanced Diploma of Christian Ministry - Korean 

• Diploma of Christian Ministry - Korean 

• Graduate Diploma of Relationship Counselling - Korean 

Start Date: Mon, Feb 5 

End Date: Fri, Apr 12 

Census Date: Mon, Feb 26 
 

Start Date: Mon, Apr 29 

End Date: Fri, Jul 5 

Census Date: Mon, Feb 26 
 

Start Date: Mon, Jul 15 

End Date: Fri, Sep 20 

Census Date: Mon, Aug 5 
 

Start Date: Mon, Oct 7 

End Date: Fri, Dec 13 

Census Date: Mon, Aug 5 
 

• Ministry Chaplaincy Upgrade - Campus Cohort - Mid Year Start. 
Start Date: Mon, Mar 11 

End Date: Fri, Jul 26 

Census Date: Mon, Apr 8 
 

Start Date: Mon, May 6 

End Date: Fri, Sep 20 

Census Date: Mon, Jun 3 
 

Start Date: Mon, Aug 26 

End Date: Fri, Jan 10 

Census Date: Mon, Sep 23 
 

Start Date: Mon, Oct 14 

End Date: Fri, Feb 28 

Census Date: Mon, Nov 4 
 

• Ministry Chaplaincy Upgrade - Online Cohort - Mid Year Start. 
Not Running This Term Start Date: Mon, Jun 24 

End Date: Fri, Nov 8 

Census Date: Mon, Jul 22 
 

Not Running This Term Start Date: Mon, Nov 4 

End Date: Fri, Mar 21 

Census Date: Mon, Dec 2 
 

• School Chaplaincy Upgrade 
Not Running This Term Start Date: Mon, Apr 15 

End Date: Fri, Aug 30 

Census Date: Mon, May 13 
 

Start Date: Mon, Sep 30 

End Date: Fri, Feb 14 

Census Date: Mon, Oct 28 
 

Not Running This Term 

 

 *  For Perth Cohort of Certificate IV in Ministry and Discipleship Term 1 Start Date: Mon, Feb 5. End Date: Thur, Apri 4. Census Date: Mon, Feb 19. 


